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File Number

0000232783

0000231698

0000231461

0000240486

BLED-
19800401AC

0000241578

REPORT NO. PN-2-240405-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/05/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee
Construction  FL NEW 788161 Main 102.1 ST. CHARLES  Community Broadcasting
Permit , MO of St. Charles County
Amendment
From: To:
Construction  FL NEW 788042 Main 93.1 AVON, NC AVON CENTRAL CO.
Permit
Amendment
From: To:
Construction FL NEW 777918 Main 97.1 NEW BERN, Manticore Search &
Permit NC Rescue Inc
From: To:
Construction FS WFMA 37721 Auxiliary 102.9 MARION, AL EDUCATIONAL MEDIA
Permit FOUNDATION
Amendment
From: To:
License To FM KSRH 58923 Main 88.1 SAN RAFAEL SAN RAFAEL HIGH
Cover , CA SCHOOL
From: To:

Comment #1 LICENSE TO COVER (BPED-2497, AS MOD.) FOR A NEW STATION. LICENSE EXPIRES 12-1-80. -

Transfer of FM WDAV 66503 Main 89.9 DAVIDSON,
Control NC

THE TRUSTEES OF
DAVIDSON COLLEGE

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-240405-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/05/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

SNicATICS ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: THE TRUSTEES OF DAVIDSON To: THE TRUSTEES OF DAVIDSON COLLEGE (New Board)
COLLEGE (Old Board)

0000242971 Call Sign FM WPMY 763643 Main 89.3 JERSEY Central Pennsylvania 04/03/2024 Granted
Request SHORE, PA Christian Institute, Inc.
(Exchange)
From: To:

0000231828 Construction  FL NEW 782936 Main 99.3 PORT ST Proxity Cultural, Inc. 04/03/2024 Granted
Permit LUCIE, FL
From: To:

0000240803 Minor FM WABR 23925 Main 91.1 TIFTON, GA GEORGIA PUBLIC 04/03/2024 Granted
Modification TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Amendment COMMISSION
From: To:

0000231849 Construction  FL NEW 785591 Main 91.1 Siler City, NC Community 1 Solutions 04/03/2024 Granted
Permit Inc.
From: To:

0000235246  Assignment FX K233BJ 138123 94.5 MCCALL, ID IDAHO CONFERENCE 04/03/2024 Granted

of
Authorization

From: IDAHO CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH-
DAY ADVENTISTS, INC.

To: Nelly Broadcasting Idaho, LLC

OF SEVENTH-DAY
ADVENTISTS, INC.
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000242930

0000242939

0000242380

0000232662

0000242902

Purpose

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Construction
Permit
From:

Call Sign
Request

(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Service

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

Call Sign

NEW

NEW

WACF-
LP

NEW

NEW

Facility ID

785604

786349

195317

788514

787305

REPORT NO. PN-2-240405-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/05/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

94.9

107.9

98.1

94.5

96.5

City, State

ANDERSON,
SC

SIKESTON,
MO

BROOKFIELD
, MA

Hazleton, PA

EUGENE, OR

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Anderson Lights of Hope
LLC

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
CHALLENGER
BASEBALL, INC

Apple Country Radio, Inc.

La Casa Dominicana de
Hazleton, Inc.

Grassroots Connect

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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U REPORT NO. PN-2-240405-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/05/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000242929 Call Sign FM 767053 Main 91.9 MONTICELLO Pensacola Christian 04/03/2024 Granted
Request , IN College, Inc.
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000235514  Assignment FX K271BC 139301 102.1 BURNET, TX Richard Herring 04/03/2024  Granted
of

Authorization

From: Richard Herring To: Recharge Media PBC
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