

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000232783	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788161	Main	102.1	ST. CHARLES , MO	Community Broadcasting of St. Charles County	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231698	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788042	Main	93.1	AVON, NC	AVON CENTRAL CO.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231461	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	777918	Main	97.1	NEW BERN, NC	Manticore Search & Rescue Inc	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000240486	Construction Permit Amendment	FS	WFMA	37721	Auxiliary	102.9	MARION, AL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
BLED- 19800401AC	License To Cover	FM	KSRH	58923	Main	88.1	SAN RAFAEL , CA	SAN RAFAEL HIGH SCHOOL	04/03/2024	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
	Comment #1	LICENSE T	O COVER (E	BPED-2497, A	S MOD.) FOR A	NEW STATION. LIC	CENSE EXPIRES	12-1-80		
0000241578	Transfer of Control	FM	WDAV	66503	Main	89.9	DAVIDSON, NC	THE TRUSTEES OF DAVIDSON COLLEGE	04/03/2024	Granted

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: THE TRUSTEES OF DAVIDSON COLLEGE (Old Board)				To: THE TRUS					
0000242971	Call Sign Request (Exchange)	FM	WPMY	763643	Main	89.3	JERSEY SHORE, PA	Central Pennsylvania Christian Institute, Inc.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231828	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	782936	Main	99.3	PORT ST LUCIE, FL	Proxity Cultural, Inc.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000240803	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WABR	23925	Main	91.1	TIFTON, GA	GEORGIA PUBLIC TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231849	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	785591	Main	91.1	Siler City, NC	Community 1 Solutions Inc.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235246	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K233BJ	138123		94.5	MCCALL, ID	IDAHO CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTISTS, INC.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From: IDAHO CONFERENCE OF SEVENTH- DAY ADVENTISTS, INC.				To: Nelly Broad					

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000242930	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	785604	Main	94.9	ANDERSON, SC	Anderson Lights of Hope LLC	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242939	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	786349	Main	107.9	SIKESTON, MO	SOUTHEAST MISSOURI CHALLENGER BASEBALL, INC	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242380	Minor Modification	FL	WACF- LP	195317	Main	98.1	BROOKFIELD , MA	Apple Country Radio, Inc.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232662	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788514	Main	94.5	Hazleton, PA	La Casa Dominicana de Hazleton, Inc.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000242902	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	787305	Main	96.5	EUGENE, OR	Grassroots Connect	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000242929	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		767053	Main	91.9	MONTICELLO , IN	Pensacola Christian College, Inc.	04/03/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235514	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K271BC	139301		102.1	BURNET, TX	Richard Herring	04/03/2024	Granted
	From: Richard	l Herring			To: Recharge Media PBC					